UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, May 02, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

09:00 AM
24-14220-amc

9:00 AM
25-10633-pmm

9:15 AM
25-10447-amc
25-10684-djb

09:30 AM
25-10717-pmm

9:30 AM
25-10982-djb

9:45 AM
25-10727-amc
25-11008-djb

10:00 AM

25-10591-amc
25-10649-amc
25-11025-amc

10:15 AM
25-10549-amc
25-10626-djb
25-11028-djb

10:30 AM

25-11009-amc
25-11012-djb
25-11057-djb

10:45 AM

25-10588-djb
25-10657-amc
25-10732-djb

11:00 AM

25-10645-amc
25-10679-amc
25-11010-djb

11:15 AM

25-10792-pmm
25-10797-pmm
25-11016-pmm

Emily | Tolomeo (Debtor)

Mark J. Simkiss, Jr. and Aline M. Simkiss
(Debtor)

Michael L Singleton (Debtor)
Nixzaliz Diaz (Debtor)

Paul Mizvitowicz and Shannon S. Mizvitowicz
(Debtor)

Vannessa R Butler-Carter (Debtor)

Josh M. Henninger (Debtor)
Gavin W Boychuck (Debtor)

Chris Cinkaj (Debtor)
Theresa Morris (Debtor)
Ronsheba L Johnson (Debtor)

Thomas William Weingard, Sr. (Debtor)
Louise J. Andrews (Debtor)
Robin A Sarkis (Debtor)

Mckenzie Frank and Beatrice Frank (Debtor)
Lisa Sherman (Debtor)
Heather McNally (Debtor)

Jamie S Stanton (Debtor)
Kerline Aslam (Debtor)
Ranendu Dastider (Debtor)

Christine P Bohannon (Debtor)
Sharon D. Farmer (Debtor)
Michelle Lennette Banks (Debtor)

Amy Alexandra Markley (Debtor)
Sedef Gulsan and Galip Gulsan (Debtor)
Beth A Jenkinson (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

BRAD J. SADEK

PAUL H. YOUNG

BRAD J. SADEK
PAUL H. YOUNG

PAUL H. YOUNG

BRAD J. SADEK

PAUL H. YOUNG
BRAD J. SADEK

PAUL A.R. STEWART
MICHAEL D. SAYLES
BRAD J. SADEK

ALEXANDER G. TUTTLE
DONALD WILLIFORD
GEORGE R. TADROSS

KEITH D. SKLAR
DONALD WILLIFORD
MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

JEANNE MARIE CELLA
DEAN W. BABLER
CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE

JEANNE MARIE CELLA
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

JOHN M. KENNEY
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
JEANNE MARIE CELLA

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

11/25/2024

02/18/2025

02/03/2025
02/21/2025

02/24/2025

03/12/2025

02/24/2025
03/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/19/2025
03/17/2025

02/11/2025
02/18/2025
03/17/2025

03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/19/2025

02/13/2025
02/20/2025
02/24/2025

02/19/2025
02/20/2025
03/14/2025

02/27/2025
02/27/2025
03/14/2025



11:30 AM

25-10767-pmm
25-11002-pmm
25-11029-pmm

11:45 AM

25-10854-pmm
25-11017-amc

25-11044-djb

12:00 PM
25-10046-djb
25-10724-djb
25-10837-amc
25-10860-amc
25-10946-djb

12:15 PM

24-14431-pmm
25-10421-amc
25-10519-pmm
25-10535-amc

12:30 PM
24-13006-amc
25-10203-amc
25-10354-djb

12:45 PM
24-14325-pmm

Bernadette Brown (Debtor)
Jennifer Anne Roberts (Debtor)
Brian C Gardner and Ashley Gardner (Debtor)

Aaron L. Wise (Debtor)
Rosella Perales and Joel Perales, Sr. (Debtor)

Leigh Ann Myers (Debtor)

Robin Deborah Novak (Debtor)
Howard Mercedes (Debtor)
Julius Paul Horvath (Debtor)
Victor Curtis (Debtor)

Cianni Snowden (Debtor)

Justin T. Freed (Debtor)
Jaycinah Simon (Debtor)
Robert G. Bushman (Debtor)
Anthony K Tucker (Debtor)

Ernest Sasso and Carol Ann Sasso (Debtor)
Michelle N Waters (Debtor)
Katherine Anita Ryberg (Debtor)

Linda A. Bailey (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MICHAEL A. LATZES
ROBERT J. LOHR
MATTHEW LAZARUS

ZACHARY PERLICK
DAVID M. OFFEN

JOSEPH L QUINN

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

PROSE:
PROSE:
DAVID M. OFFEN

BRAD J. SADEK
ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN
PAUL H. YOUNG
DAVID M. OFFEN

Ernest Sasso

ALEXANDER G. TUTTLE

PROSE:

ALEXANDER G. TUTTLE

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM
25-11169-pmm

09:10 AM
25-11154-pmm

09:20 AM
25-11177-pmm

09:30 AM
25-11158-pmm

09:40 AM
25-11187-pmm
09:50 AM
23-12511-djb

10:00 AM
25-11047-amc

10:10 AM
25-11170-amc

10:20 AM
25-11201-pmm

10:30 AM
25-11172-amc

10:40 AM
25-11209-pmm

Andrew Allan Proctor and Rebecca Lynn Proctor Represented By:

(Debtor)

Christina M. Stoltz (Debtor)

Jerome M. Martinez (Debtor)

Lettie Ann Yodis (Debtor)

Sharon Louise Baranowski (Debtor)

Vernon L. Hemsley (Debtor)

Melvin Andrew Roach, Jr (Debtor)

Elizabeth A. Bachert (Debtor)

Debra Zaret Frias-Vargas (Debtor)

Samantha Amber Smith (Debtor)

Timothy Glenn Fry and Rhoda Irene Fry (Debtor)Represented By:

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

VICKI ANN PIONTEK

George Meany Lutz

PAUL H. YOUNG

PAUL H. YOUNG

CHARLES LAPUTKA

ZACHARY PERLICK

PROSE:

George Meany Lutz

LENA MONJE

BRAD J. SADEK

DAVID W. TIDD

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

02/26/2025
03/13/2025
03/17/2025

03/03/2025
03/14/2025

03/18/2025

01/06/2025
02/24/2025
02/28/2025
03/03/2025
03/10/2025

12/12/2024
01/31/2025
02/07/2025
02/10/2025

08/28/2024
01/16/2025
01/28/2025

12/03/2024

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

03/27/2025

03/26/2025

03/27/2025

08/24/2023

03/18/2025

03/27/2025

03/28/2025

03/27/2025

03/29/2025



10:50 AM
25-11180-djb

11:00 AM
25-11213-pmm

11:10 AM
25-11188-pmm

11:20 AM
25-11215-pmm

11:30 AM
25-11190-amc

11:40 AM
25-11217-pmm

11:50 AM
25-11193-pmm

01:00 PM
25-11218-pmm

01:10 PM
25-11194-djb
01:20 PM
25-11223-pmm
01:30 PM
25-11196-djb
01:40 PM
25-11226-pmm

01:50 PM
25-11206-amc

02:00 PM
25-11234-pmm

02:10 PM
25-11207-pmm

02:20 PM
25-11239-pmm

02:30 PM
25-11232-amc

02:40 PM
25-11243-pmm

02:50 PM
25-11263-amc

03:00 PM
25-11266-djb
03:10 PM
25-11269-amc
03:20 PM
25-11271-pmm
03:30 PM
25-11255-pmm

03:40 PM

Jaylin Martinez (Debtor)

Brenda Joyce Beam (Debtor)

Katherine M. Hatchell (Debtor)

Matthew Joseph DeBise (Debtor)

Diandre Lenier Johnson-Mcknight (Debtor)

Heather Brooke Stoudt (Debtor)

Primary Vegan Philly LLC dba Primary Plant
Based (Debtor)

Ralph Fussel Gould, 3rd (Debtor)

Mark McKinney (Debtor)

Jonathan Rodney Imhoff (Debtor)

Teresa M. Hudson (Debtor)

Marisa Taina Bonilla (Debtor)

Teresa A Harrington (Debtor)

Branden M. Moyer (Debtor)

Joyzell Mont (Debtor)

Manuel D La Luz (Debtor)

Troy Andrew Grauten and Melissa Sue Grauten
(Debtor)

Hector J. Ruiz (Debtor)

Daniel W Chaney, Jr (Debtor)

Paul Ojewoye (Debtor)

Mykel Sierra Janae Greene (Debtor)

Ivette Perez (Debtor)

Steven Morales (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

DAVID W. TIDD

DAVID B. SPITOFSKY

DAVID W. TIDD

MARK M. MEDVESKY

DAVID W. TIDD

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID W. TIDD

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID W. TIDD

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID W. TIDD

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

George Meany Lutz

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

SHAWN J. LAU

PATRICK J. BEST

BRENNA HOPE

JOSEPH L QUINN

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

VICKI ANN PIONTEK

DONALD WILLIFORD

SCOTT M. WILHELM

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

03/27/2025

03/29/2025

03/27/2025

03/29/2025

03/28/2025

03/29/2025

03/28/2025

03/29/2025

03/28/2025

03/30/2025

03/28/2025

03/30/2025

03/28/2025

03/31/2025

03/28/2025

03/31/2025

03/31/2025

03/31/2025

03/31/2025

03/31/2025

03/31/2025

03/31/2025

03/31/2025



25-11258-pmm

03:50 PM
25-11287-pmm

Marisol Gomez Zamudio (Debtor)

Omar A. Perez (Debtor)

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

BRENNA HOPE

CHARLES LAPUTKA

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM
25-10984-amc
25-11304-amc
25-11335-amc

10:15 AM
25-10916-amc
25-11298-amc
25-11342-amc

10:30 AM
25-10789-pmm
25-11334-amc
25-11343-amc

10:45 AM
25-10746-pmm
25-10808-pmm
25-10875-pmm

11:00 AM

24-13941-pmm
25-10396-amc
25-10955-pmm

Tursunboy Dusbekov (Debtor)
Joshua Anthony Panzarella (Debtor)
Francis J McGill (Debtor)

Shelbia L Whitfield-Verdieu (Debtor)
Merlina Tiffany Washington (Debtor)
Sean K Brimhall (Debtor)

Tracy Yvonne Gipson (Debtor)
Anthony J. Piacentini (Debtor)

Thomas Bruce Orler, Sr and Angela Marie Orler
(Debtor)

Abeer M. Mourra (Debtor)
Henry R. Heckman, Ill (Debtor)
Luis Miguel Rivera (Debtor)

Jennifer Lynn Bergey (Debtor)
Monica A Williams-Moss (Debtor)
Thomas Andrew Klotz, Sr. (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

CHAPTER: 13

CHARLES LAPUTKA
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
BRAD J. SADEK

JEANNE MARIE CELLA
ISAAC M HUGGINS
BRAD J. SADEK

ERIK MARK HELBING
MICHAEL A. CATALDO
JOSEPH L QUINN

CHARLES LAPUTKA
STEPHEN MCCOY OTTO
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

DAVID W. TIDD
VAUGHN A. BOOKER
CHARLES LAPUTKA

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

03/31/2025

04/01/2025

03/12/2025
04/02/2025
04/04/2025

03/06/2025
04/01/2025
04/04/2025

02/27/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025

02/25/2025
02/27/2025
03/04/2025

10/31/2024
01/30/2025
03/10/2025
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