# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, May 02, 2025

#### TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST			
09:00 AM			
24-14220-amc	Emily I Tolomeo (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/25/2024
0.00 AM		,	
9:00 AM 25-10633-pmm	Mark J. Simkiss, Jr. and Aline M. Simkiss (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 02/18/2025
9:15 AM			
25-10447-amc	Michael L Singleton (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 02/03/2025
25-10684-djb	Nixzaliz Diaz (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 02/21/2025
09:30 AM			
25-10717-pmm	Paul Mizvitowicz and Shannon S. Mizvitowicz (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 02/24/2025
9:30 AM			
25-10982-djb	Vannessa R Butler-Carter (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 03/12/2025
9:45 AM			
25-10727-amc	Josh M. Henninger (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 02/24/2025
25-11008-djb	Gavin W Boychuck (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 03/14/2025
10:00 AM	, ,	·	
	Chuis Cinksi (Dahtau)	Depresented D. (CDALIII A.D. CTEWADT	Data Filadi 02/14/2025
25-10591-amc 25-10649-amc	Chris Cinkaj (Debtor) Theresa Morris (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL A.R. STEWART Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 02/14/2025 Date Filed: 02/19/2025
25-11025-amc	Ronsheba L Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 03/17/2025
<u>10:15 AM</u>	·		
25-10549-amc	Thomas William Weingard, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: ALEXANDER G. TUTTLE	Date Filed: 02/11/2025
25-10549-amc 25-10626-djb	Louise J. Andrews (Debtor)	Represented By: DONALD WILLIFORD	Date Filed: 02/11/2025
25-11028-djb	Robin A Sarkis (Debtor)	Represented By: GEORGE R. TADROSS	Date Filed: 03/17/2025
10:30 AM	,	·	
25-11009-amc	Makanzia Frank and Poatrice Frank (Dobter)	Penrocented By: KEITH D. SKI AD	Data Filad: 03/14/2025
25-11009-and 25-11012-djb	Mckenzie Frank and Beatrice Frank (Debtor) Lisa Sherman (Debtor)	Represented By: KEITH D. SKLAR Represented By: DONALD WILLIFORD	Date Filed: 03/14/2025 Date Filed: 03/14/2025
25-11057-djb	Heather McNally (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 03/19/2025
10:45 AM	· ,	·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Iomia S Stanton (Dahtor)	Penrocented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Data Filad: 02/12/2025
25-10588-djb 25-10657-amc	Jamie S Stanton (Debtor) Kerline Aslam (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA Represented By: DEAN W. BABLER	Date Filed: 02/13/2025 Date Filed: 02/20/2025
25-10732-djb	Ranendu Dastider (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE	Date Filed: 02/24/2025
11:00 AM			
	Christina D Bahannan (Dahtar)	Penrocented Dyr. JEANINE MARIE CELLA	Data Filad: 02/10/2025
25-10645-amc 25-10679-amc	Christine P Bohannon (Debtor) Sharon D. Farmer (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 02/19/2025 Date Filed: 02/20/2025
25-11010-djb	Michelle Lennette Banks (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 03/14/2025
<u>11:15 AM</u>	, ,	•	
25-10792-pmm	Amy Alexandra Markley (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY	Date Filed: 02/27/2025
25-10797-pmm	Sedef Gulsan and Galip Gulsan (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 02/27/2025
05 44046	Dath A landinasa (Dahtan)	Depresented Day IEANINE MADIE CELLA	D-t- Eil-d-00/44/000E

Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA

Date Filed: 03/14/2025

25-11016-pmm Beth A Jenkinson (Debtor)

11:30 AM				
25-10767-pmm	Bernadette Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. LATZES	Date Filed: 02/26/2025	
25-11002-pmm	Jennifer Anne Roberts (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT J. LOHR	Date Filed: 03/13/2025	
25-11029-pmm	Brian C Gardner and Ashley Gardner (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 03/17/2025	
11:45 AM	, , ,	,		
25-10854-pmm	Aaron L. Wise (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 03/03/2025	
25-11017-amc	Rosella Perales and Joel Perales, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/14/2025	
25-11044-djb	Leigh Ann Myers (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 03/18/2025	
25-11044-ajb	Leigh Ann Myers (Debtor)	Represented by: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed. 05/16/2025	
<u>12:00 PM</u>				
25-10046-djb	Robin Deborah Novak (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 01/06/2025	
25-10724-djb	Howard Mercedes (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 02/24/2025	
25-10837-amc	Julius Paul Horvath (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 02/28/2025	
25-10860-amc	Victor Curtis (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 03/03/2025	
25-10946-djb	Cianni Snowden (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/10/2025	
<u>12:15 PM</u>				
24-14431-pmm	Justin T. Freed (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 12/12/2024	
25-10421-amc	Jaycinah Simon (Debtor)	Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN	Date Filed: 01/31/2025	
25-10519-pmm	Robert G. Bushman (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 02/07/2025	
25-10535-amc	Anthony K Tucker (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 02/10/2025	
<u>12:30 PM</u>				
24-13006-amc	Ernest Sasso and Carol Ann Sasso (Debtor)	Represented By: Ernest Sasso	Date Filed: 08/28/2024	
25-10203-amc	Michelle N Waters (Debtor)	Represented By: ALEXANDER G. TUTTLE	Date Filed: 01/16/2025	
25-10354-djb	Katherine Anita Ryberg (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 01/28/2025	
12:45 PM				
24-14325-pmm	Linda A. Bailey (Debtor)	Represented By: ALEXANDER G. TUTTLE	Date Filed: 12/03/2024	
2 : 1 : 1020 p			24.0 1 11041 12/00/2021	
TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg				
•				
CHAPTER: 7				
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER				
09:00 AM				
25-11169-pmm	Andrew Allan Proctor and Rebecca Lynn Procto	or Represented Bv: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 03/26/2025	
	(Debtor)	, ,	2 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	

	TRUST	ree: Robei	RT H. HOLBER
--	-------	------------	--------------

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER			
<u>09:00 AM</u> 25-11169-pmm	Andrew Allan Proctor and Rebecca Lynn Proctor Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK		Date Filed: 03/26/2025
<u>09:10 AM</u>	(Debtor)		
25-11154-pmm	Christina M. Stoltz (Debtor)	Represented By: George Meany Lutz	Date Filed: 03/26/2025
09:20 AM 25-11177-pmm	Jerome M. Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 03/27/2025
<b>09:30 AM</b> 25-11158-pmm	Lettie Ann Yodis (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 03/26/2025
<b>09:40 AM</b> 25-11187-pmm	Sharon Louise Baranowski (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 03/27/2025
<b>09:50 AM</b> 23-12511-djb	Vernon L. Hemsley (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 08/24/2023
10:00 AM	veriion L. Henisiey (Debior)	Represented by, ZACHANT PENLICK	Date Fileu. 00/24/2023
25-11047-amc 10:10 AM	Melvin Andrew Roach, Jr (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 03/18/2025
25-11170-amc	Elizabeth A. Bachert (Debtor)	Represented By: George Meany Lutz	Date Filed: 03/27/2025
10:20 AM 25-11201-pmm	Debra Zaret Frias-Vargas (Debtor)	Represented By: LENA MONJE	Date Filed: 03/28/2025
10:30 AM 25-11172-amc	Samantha Amber Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 03/27/2025
10:40 AM 25-11209-pmm	Timothy Glenn Fry and Rhoda Irene Fry (Debto	r)Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 03/29/2025

<b>10:50 AM</b> 25-11180-djb	Jaylin Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 03/27/2025
11:00 AM	Jayiii Martinez (Debtor)	Represented by. STEFFIER MATTHEW DONNE	Date 1 lieu. 03/21/2023
25-11213-pmm	Brenda Joyce Beam (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 03/29/2025
11:10 AM 25-11188-pmm	Katherine M. Hatchell (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY	Date Filed: 03/27/2025
11:20 AM	, , ,		
25-11215-pmm	Matthew Joseph DeBise (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 03/29/2025
11:30 AM	B: 1.1	D. J. D. MARKAI MERVERIA	D / E'l   00/00/0005
25-11190-amc	Diandre Lenier Johnson-Mcknight (Debtor)	Represented By: MARK M. MEDVESKY	Date Filed: 03/28/2025
11:40 AM 25-11217-pmm	Heather Brooke Stoudt (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 03/29/2025
11:50 AM	ricanci Brooke Glodat (Bostor)	Trepresented By. BAVIB W. TIBB	Bate 1 1164. 00/25/2020
25-11193-pmm	Primary Vegan Philly LLC dba Primary Plant	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/28/2025
	Based (Debtor)		
01:00 PM			D / E''   00/00/000
25-11218-pmm	Ralph Fussel Gould, 3rd (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 03/29/2025
<u>01:10 PM</u>			
25-11194-djb	Mark McKinney (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/28/2025
<u>01:20 PM</u>			
25-11223-pmm	Jonathan Rodney Imhoff (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 03/30/2025
<u>01:30 PM</u>			
25-11196-djb	Teresa M. Hudson (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/28/2025
<u>01:40 PM</u>			
25-11226-pmm	Marisa Taina Bonilla (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 03/30/2025
01:50 PM	T (D11)	D. J.	D / E'l   00/00/0005
25-11206-amc	Teresa A Harrington (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 03/28/2025
02:00 PM	Drandon M. Mayor (Dobter)	Decreased Du Coores Macro Lute	Data Filadi 02/21/2025
25-11234-pmm	Branden M. Moyer (Debtor)	Represented By: George Meany Lutz	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
02:10 PM	Journall Mont (Dobton)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Data Filad: 02/20/2025
25-11207-pmm	Joyzell Mont (Debtor)	Represented by. JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 03/28/2025
<b>02:20 PM</b> 25-11239-pmm	Manuel D La Luz (Debtor)	Represented By: SHAWN J. LAU	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
	ivialities D La Luz (Debtor)	Represented by. SHAWN 3. LAC	Date Filed. 03/31/2023
<b>02:30 PM</b> 25-11232-amc	Troy Andrew Grauten and Melissa Sue Grauten	Represented By: PATRICK J. BEST	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
20 11202 01110	(Debtor)	Tropiosonica by Printerior Best	Date 1 1164. 00/01/2020
02:40 PM			
25-11243-pmm	Hector J. Ruiz (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
02:50 PM			
25-11263-amc	Daniel W Chaney, Jr (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
03:00 PM			
25-11266-djb	Paul Ojewoye (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
03:10 PM			
25-11269-amc	Mykel Sierra Janae Greene (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
03:20 PM			
25-11271-pmm	Ivette Perez (Debtor)	Represented By: DONALD WILLIFORD	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
<u>03:30 PM</u>			
25-11255-pmm	Steven Morales (Debtor)	Represented By: SCOTT M. WILHELM	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
<u>03:40 PM</u>			

25-11258-pmm Marisol Gomez Zamudio (Debtor) Represented By: BRENNA HOPE Date Filed: 03/31/2025

MENDELSOHŃ

03:50 PM

25-11287-pmm Omar A. Perez (Debtor) Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed: 04/01/2025

### TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

#### TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

<u>10:00 AM</u>			
25-10984-amc	Tursunboy Dusbekov (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 03/12/2025
25-11304-amc	Joshua Anthony Panzarella (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 04/02/2025
25-11335-amc	Francis J McGill (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 04/04/2025
10:15 AM			
25-10916-amc	Shelbia L Whitfield-Verdieu (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 03/06/2025
25-11298-amc	Merlina Tiffany Washington (Debtor)	Represented By: ISAAC M HUGGINS	Date Filed: 04/01/2025
25-11342-amc	Sean K Brimhall (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 04/04/2025
10:30 AM			
25-10789-pmm	Tracy Yvonne Gipson (Debtor)	Represented By: ERIK MARK HELBING	Date Filed: 02/27/2025
25-11334-amc	Anthony J. Piacentini (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO	Date Filed: 04/04/2025
25-11343-amc	Thomas Bruce Orler, Sr and Angela Marie Orler (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 04/04/2025
<u>10:45 AM</u>			
25-10746-pmm	Abeer M. Mourra (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 02/25/2025
25-10808-pmm	Henry R. Heckman, III (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MCCOY OTTO	Date Filed: 02/27/2025
25-10875-pmm	Luis Miguel Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 03/04/2025
<u>11:00 AM</u>			
24-13941-pmm	Jennifer Lynn Bergey (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 10/31/2024
25-10396-amc	Monica A Williams-Moss (Debtor)	Represented By: VAUGHN A. BOOKER	Date Filed: 01/30/2025
25-10955-pmm	Thomas Andrew Klotz, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 03/10/2025